m Enduro One RolSbach
Biebergemund-RoRbach / 25.06.2022-26.06.2022

a0
Rogowski, Moritz 000: 16:21.37
[[: 56
El O0000: 68 (of 477)
00000n: 14:35.15

Oo0d: O0000: 17(of 104)
E1 Sport O000000: 15:26.70
aoido ooon 000
000 00 il il 00 00 000 il 00 00 00

00 - 000 000 00 - - 000 000
Prolog 1:47.80 10 0:03.46 40 0:08.25 1:47.80 10 0:03.46 40 0:08.25
Stage 1 1:32.08 1 - 13 0:06.00 3:19.88 4 0:01.91 24 0:13.61
Stage 2 3:09.62 20 0:12.60 69 0:19.90 6:29.50 7 0:14.51 29 0:33.51
Stage 3 2:26.80 9 0:05.60 38 0:12.98 8:56.30 7 0:18.41 30 0:46.49
Stage 4 2:30.30 33 0:15.26 120 0:21.08 11:26.60 11 0:29.27 44 1:07.00
Stage 5 1:23.77 8 0:04.06 37 0:07.84 12:50.37 12 0:32.89 41 1:13.25
Stage 6 1:26.30 14 0:04.45 49 0:07.90 14:16.67 12 0:37.34 41 1:21.15
Stage 7 2:04.70 70 0:22.42 280 0:25.07 16:21.37 17 0:54.67 68 1:46.22
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